
Questions for our advisors about your own company?
Experts @ Hugging Point (B0.36) – UCLL Campus Proximus

Come by for free advice coming from our experts and for all answers to your (first) questions as an entrepreneur 
(to be). Welcome on the stated days between 9.30 am – 12.30 pm without making an appointment, unless stated otherwise. 

An appointment is always possible by sending an email to StartMinds@ucll.be
T
h
u
rs

d
a
y

19/02
26/02

Op 
afspraak

Op 
afspraak

Op 
afspraak

Op 
afspraak

19/02
26/02

26/2 Op 
afspraak

19/02
27/02

19/02
26/02

Op 
afspraak

19/02
26/02

19/02
26/02

26/02

T
h
u
rs

d
a
y

19/03
26/03

5/03 Op 
afspraak

19/03 Op 
afspraak

12/03
19/03
26/03

26/03 Op 
afspraak

12/03
26/03

5/03
12/03
19/03
26/03

Op 
afspraak

5/03
12/03
19/03
26/03

5/03
19/03

12/03
26/03

T
h
u
rs

d
a
y

2/04
23/04
30/04

2/04
30/04

Op 
afspraak

Op 
afspraak

Op 
afspraak

2/04
23/04
30/04

23/04 Op 
afspraak

2/04
23/4

2/04
30/04

Op 
afspraak

2/04
23/04
30/04

2/04
30/04

23/04

T
h
u
rs

d
a
y

7/05 7/05 Op 
afspraak

Op 
afspraak

Op 
afspraak

7/05
21/05

21/5 Op 
afspraak

7/05
21/05

7/05
21/05

Op 
afspraak

7/05
21/05

7/05 7/05
21/05

mailto:StartMinds@ucll.be

	Dia 1

