

Questions for our advisors about your own company? Experts @ Hugging Point (B0.36) – UCLL Campus Proximus

Come by for **free advice coming from our experts** and for all **answers to your (first) questions** as an entrepreneur (to be). Welcome on the stated days between 9.30 am – 12.30 pm without making an appointment, unless stated otherwise.

An appointment is always possible by sending an email to StartMinds@ucll.be

														
Thursday	19/02 26/02	Op afspraak	Op afspraak	Op afspraak	Op afspraak	19/02 26/02	26/2	Op afspraak	19/02 27/02	19/02 26/02	Op afspraak	19/02 26/02	19/02 26/02	26/02
Thursday	19/03 26/03	5/03	Op afspraak	19/03	Op afspraak	12/03 19/03 26/03	26/03	Op afspraak	12/03 26/03	5/03 12/03 19/03 26/03	Op afspraak	5/03 12/03 19/03 26/03	5/03 19/03	12/03 26/03
Thursday	2/04 23/04 30/04	2/04 30/04	Op afspraak	Op afspraak	Op afspraak	2/04 23/04 30/04	23/04	Op afspraak	2/04 23/4	2/04 30/04	Op afspraak	2/04 23/04 30/04	2/04 30/04	23/04
Thursday	7/05	7/05	Op afspraak	Op afspraak	Op afspraak	7/05 21/05	21/5	Op afspraak	7/05 21/05	7/05 21/05	Op afspraak	7/05 21/05	7/05	7/05 21/05